
VIDYA JYOTHI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY  
           Alumni Student Details 

 

S.No. Roll Number Name of the Student Branch Batch/Year Phone E-mail 

1 07911A0514 P.Kiran Kumar CSE  9000779009  kirankumarpujari89@gmail.com 

2 06911A0505 Botla Anil CSE  9177221492  Jesus_siddu@yahoo.co.in 

3 07911A0543 Kashireddy Srikanth CSE  9705742243  srikanthku3@gmail.com 

4 07911A0506 Aeruva Anil Kumar CSE  9666072321  anil.aeruva1a88@gmail.com 

5 08911A0529 Gera Priya Kumar CSE 2008-2012 9052859770  gera.skyboy@gmail.com 

6 08911A0505 G.Ashok CSE 2008-12 9951696867  guguloth.ashoka@gmail.com 

7 08911A0513 Khaja Moinuddin CSE 2008-12 8790283445  moinuddin.kmu@gmail.com 

8 08911A0514 Khetavat.kishore CSE 2008-12 9550034570  kishorekethavath@yahoo.com 

9 08911A0552 Srujan Kumar Reddy CSE 2008-12 9030650945  srujan_kumar14@yahoo.com 

10 08911A0530 P.Priyanka CSE 2008-12 9392651334  priyanka53021@gmail.com 

11 08911A0509 M.Ganesh CSE  9493409603  mekarthiganesh@gmail.com 

12 08911A0528 A.Prathyusha CSE  9000219887  aoelleprathyusha@gmail.com 

13 08911A0525 Chikoti Nithin CSE  9502577737  nitinchikoti@gmail.com 

14 08911A0555 K Vamshikiran CSE  8341359374  

15 08911A0539 Sai Krishna G CSE  7799022144  gsaikrishna1608@gmail.com 

16 08911A0519 C.Nagaraju CSE  9490121154  rajun47@gmail.com 

17 08911A0541 S.Sai Kiran Goud CSE  7799875787  s.saikiran.goud@gmail.com 

18 08911A0538 P.Sai Kiran CSE  8142703242  saikiran1190240@gmail.com 

19 08911A0526 C.Nitya Sri Sai CSE  9965958700  nitya.7c@gmail.com 

20 08911A0501 V.Amruth CSE  9985131953  amruth7k@gmail.com 

21 08911A0517 Mohd Shabbir CSE  9030857856  mdshabbir22@gmail.com 

22 08911A0542 I.Santhosh CSE  9441276019  isant542@gmail.com 

23 08911A0537 Rohith Reddy Rajidi CSE  8008679563  rohitreddyrajidi@gmail.com 

24 08911A0557 K.Vikas CSE  8885643168  vikas.9959@gmail.com 

25 08911A0543 V.Sarika CSE  9059992985  sarikav543@gmail.com 

26 08911A0547 K.Sireesha CSE  9502281618  sirishakla9@gmail.com 

27 08911A0554 T.Vamshi Krishna CSE  9963373412  tvamshikrishna117@gmail.com 
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28 08911A0507 Ch.Deepti Kiran CSE  9160689528  febkiran_08@Yahoo.com 

29 08911A0515 T.Kruthika CSE  9949058286  kruthika@gmail.com 

30  C.Archana CSE 2008 9989634837  

31 08911A0521 P.Navya Krishna CSE  9618231090  pothineni.navya@gmail.com 

32 08915A0501 B.Swetha Lakshmi CSE  9705643016  swetha636@yahoo.co.in 

33 09915A0505 A.Viswanath CSE 2009-12 9505106427  viswanath2711@gmail.com 

34 09915A0502 P.Sai Santhosh CSE 2009-12 9966998810  saisanthosh@gmail.com  
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